Office of Board Of Selectman

Chesterfield, Massachusetts 01012 Town of Chesterfield Electrical Permit Fee Schedule (1/7/08 proposed)

John Lyons , Electrical Inspector 12 Ireland St. Ext. West Chesterfield, Ma 01084 413-296-4399 Alternate Gary Graves 413-296-4334

Residential Work

NEW SINGLE DWELLING	\$105.00
RENOVATIONS - MAJOR	\$70.00
MINOR	\$35.00
MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING- EACH DWELLING	\$70.00
SERVICE ENTRANCE- TEMPORARY	\$35.00
SERVICE CHANGES OR NEW	\$35.00
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES	\$70.00
BARNS/OUTBUILDINGS	\$70.00
MINIMUM FEE FOR ONE INSPECTION	\$35.00
SWIMMING POOLS-STORABLE	\$35.00
INGROUND	\$105.00

EXISTING COMMERCIAL WORK(\$10,000 OR LESS) ALL WORK LESS THAN 1000.00 USE RESIDENTIAL FEES OTHER COMMERCIAL WORKUSE MINIMUM FEE(\$35.00) TIMES # OF INSP. REQUIRED (MINIMUM INSPECTION FEE SHALL BE \$35.00)

<u>NEW COMMERCIAL WORK</u> \$4.00 PER \$1000.00 OF VALUE OF WORK (MINIMUM \$105.00)

## ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF CHESTERFIELD